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E0030 EDUCATION 016 CLG 0160015E CLG   THEODORE RANCY  CHALAIS 1,0 1,0
017 LP 0171238D LP    ROMPSAY         LA ROCHELLE CED 1,0 1,0
079 CLG 0790010G CLG   ANTOINE DE SAIN BRIOUX SUR BOUT 1,0 1,0

0790014L CLG   FRANCOIS TRUFFA CHEF BOUTONNE 1,0 1,0
0790030D CLG   LE  MARCHIOUX   PARTHENAY 1,0 1,0

LP 0790090U LP    LES GRIPPEAUX   PARTHENAY CEDEX 1,0 1,0
LYC 0790029C LGT   ERNEST PEROCHON PARTHENAY CEDEX 1,0 1,0

086 CLG 0860053R CLG   CAMILLE CLAUDEL CIVRAY 1,0 1,0
LP 0860029P LP LY RAOUL MORTIER   MONTMORILLON CE 1,0 1,0
LYC 0860038Z LGT   ALIENOR D AQUIT POITIERS CEDEX 1,0 1,0

Total E0030 EDUCATION 8,0 2,0 10,0
L0080 DOC LYCEES 016 CLG 0160944P CLG   NOEL-NOEL       CONFOLENS 1,0 1,0

079 LYC 0790036K LGT   CITE SCOLAIRE J THOUARS CEDEX 1,0 1,0
Total L0080 DOC LYCEES 2,0 2,0

L0100 PHILOSOPHI 016 LYC 0160002R LGT   GUEZ DE BALZAC  ANGOULEME CEDEX 1,0 1,0
017 LYC 0170042D LGT L CORDOUAN        ROYAN CEDEX 1,0 1,0
079 LYC 0790019S LGT   JOSEPH DESFONTA MELLE 1,0 1,0

0790024X LGT   PAUL GUERIN     NIORT CEDEX 9 1,0 1,0
086 LYC 0860034V LGT   VICTOR HUGO     POITIERS CEDEX 1,0 1,0

Total L0100 PHILOSOPHI 3,0 2,0 5,0
L0202 LET MODERN 016 CLG 0160029V CLG   ALFRED RENOLEAU MANSLE 1,0 1,0

0160039F CLG   VAL DE CHARENTE RUFFEC 1,0 1,0
0160894K CLG   PIERRE MENDES-F SOYAUX 1,0 1,0
0161106R CLG   ANATOLE FRANCE  ANGOULEME CEDEX 1,0 1,0

017 CLG 0170010U CLG   FRANCOISE DOLTO LA JARRIE 1,0 1,0
0170071K CLG   HELENE DE FONSE SURGERES 2,0 2,0
0170388E CLG   FERNAND GARANDE LA TREMBLADE 1,0 1,0
0170970M CLG   JEAN GUITON     LAGORD 2,0 2,0
0171122C CLG   EMILE ZOLA      ROYAN 1,0 1,0
0171184V CLG   EUGENE FROMENTI LA ROCHELLE CED 2,0 2,0
0171210Y CLG   MARC CHAGALL    DOMPIERRE SUR M 1,0 1,0
0171211Z CLG   ANDRE MALRAUX   CHATELAILLON PL 1,0 1,0
0171339N CLG   DE L'ATLANTIQUE AYTRE CEDEX 1,0 1,0

LYC 0170051N LPO   LOUIS AUDOUIN D ST JEAN D ANGEL 1,0 1,0
079 CLG 0790016N CLG   HENRI MARTINEAU COULONGES SUR L 1,0 1,0

0790052C CLG   PIERRE ET MARIE NIORT CEDEX 1,0 1,0
0790089T CLG   GERARD PHILIPE  NIORT CEDEX 1,0 1,0
0790091V CLG   JULES SUPERVIEL BRESSUIRE CEDEX 1,0 1,0
0790708R CLG   MARIE DE LA TOU THOUARS 1,0 1,0
0790709S CLG   FONTANES        NIORT CEDEX 1,0 1,0

LYC 0790029C LGT   ERNEST PEROCHON PARTHENAY CEDEX 1,0 1,0
086 CLG 0860020E CLG   ARSENE LAMBERT  LENCLOITRE 1,0 1,0

0860791T CLG   FRANCOIS RABELA POITIERS 1,0 1,0
0860984C CLG   RENE DESCARTES  CHATELLERAULT C 1,0 1,0
0861038L CLG   SAINT-EXUPERY   JAUNAY MARIGNY 1,0 1,0
0861053C CLG   JEAN MONNET     LUSIGNAN 1,0 1,0

LYC 0860035W LGT   CAMILLE GUERIN  POITIERS CEDEX 1,0 1,0
0860038Z LGT   ALIENOR D AQUIT POITIERS CEDEX 1,0 1,0
0861228T LGT   DU BOIS D'AMOUR POITIERS CEDEX 1,0 1,0

Total L0202 LET MODERN 28,0 4,0 32,0
L0421 ALLEMAND 016 LYC 0160003S LGT   MARGUERITE DE V ANGOULEME CEDEX 1,0 1,0

017 CLG 0171120A CLG   HENRI DUNANT    ROYAN CEDEX 0,5 0,5
0171122C CLG   EMILE ZOLA      ROYAN 0,5 0,5

Total L0421 ALLEMAND 1,0 1,0 2,0
L0422 ANGLAIS 016 CLG 0160029V CLG   ALFRED RENOLEAU MANSLE 1,0 1,0

0160043K CLG   HENRI MARTIN    VILLEBOIS LAVAL 1,0 1,0
0160094R CLG   NORBERT CASTERE RUELLE SUR TOUV 1,0 1,0
0160884Z CLG   MARGUERITE DE V ANGOULEME 1,0 1,0
0160895L CLG   ANDRE MALRAUX   BAIGNES STE RAD 1,0 1,0
0160969S CLG   PUYGRELIER      ST MICHEL 1,0 1,0

LYC 0160002R LGT   GUEZ DE BALZAC  ANGOULEME CEDEX 1,0 1,0
0161095D LGT   IMAGE ET SON    ANGOULEME CEDEX 1,0 1,0

017 CLG 0170055T CLG   FONTBRUANT      ST PORCHAIRE 1,0 1,0
0170056U CLG   ROBERT CELLERIE ST SAVINIEN 1,0 1,0
0170088D CLG   MISSY           LA ROCHELLE CED 1,0 1,0
0171022U CLG   MAURICE CALMEL  MARANS 1,0 1,0
0171056F CLG   EDOUARD GRIMAUX ROCHEFORT CEDEX 1,0 1,0
0171184V CLG   EUGENE FROMENTI LA ROCHELLE CED 1,0 1,0

LYC 0170020E LPO L EMILE COMBES    PONS 1,0 1,0
0170135E LPO L JEAN HYPPOLITE  JONZAC CEDEX 1,0 1,0
0171418Z LGT   SAINT-EXUPERY   LA ROCHELLE CED 1,0 1,0

079 CLG 0790030D CLG   LE  MARCHIOUX   PARTHENAY 1,0 1,0
0790044U CLG   ROGER THABAULT  MAZIERES EN GAT 1,0 1,0
0790091V CLG   JULES SUPERVIEL BRESSUIRE CEDEX 1,0 1,0
0790704L CLG   VOLTAIRE        AIRVAULT 1,0 1,0

LYC 0790007D LGT   MAURICE GENEVOI BRESSUIRE CEDEX 1,0 1,0
0790023W LGT   JEAN MACE       NIORT CEDEX 2,0 2,0
0791062A LGT   VENISE VERTE    NIORT CEDEX 1,0 1,0

086 CLG 0860026L CLG   LOUISE MICHEL   LUSSAC LES CHAT 1,0 1,0
0860032T CLG   JEAN ROSTAND    NEUVILLE DE POI 1,0 1,0
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L0422 ANGLAIS 086 CLG 0860045G CLG   ISAAC DE RAZILL ST JEAN DE SAUV 1,0 1,0
0860047J CLG   FREDERIC ET IRE VIVONNE 1,0 1,0

LYC 0860009T LGT   ANDRE THEURIET  CIVRAY 1,0 1,0
0860035W LGT   CAMILLE GUERIN  POITIERS CEDEX 1,0 1,0
0861223M LGT   PILOTE INNOVANT JAUNAY MARIGNY 1,0 1,0
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L0422 ANGLAIS 086 LYC 0861228T LGT   DU BOIS D'AMOUR POITIERS CEDEX 1,0 1,0
Total L0422 ANGLAIS 29,0 4,0 33,0

L0426 ESPAGNOL 016 CLG 0160027T CLG   JEAN LARTAUT    JARNAC 1,0 1,0
0160040G CLG   EUGENE DELACROI ST AMANT DE BOI 1,0 1,0

017 CLG 0170386C CLG   JEAN HAY        MARENNES HIERS 1,0 1,0
0170389F CLG   EMILE COMBES    PONS 1,0 1,0
0171122C CLG   EMILE ZOLA      ROYAN 1,0 1,0
0171184V CLG   EUGENE FROMENTI LA ROCHELLE CED 1,0 1,0

LYC 0170042D LGT L CORDOUAN        ROYAN CEDEX 1,0 1,0
079 CLG 0790013K CLG   LÉO DESAIVRE    CHAMPDENIERS 1,0 1,0

0790703K CLG   PHILIPPE DE COM NIORT CEDEX 1,0 1,0
0790709S CLG   FONTANES        NIORT CEDEX 1,0 1,0
0790965V CLG   JEAN VILAR      LA CRECHE 1,0 1,0

086 CLG 0860016A CLG   JEAN JAURES     GENCAY 1,0 1,0
0860076R CLG   JEAN MOULIN     POITIERS CEDEX 1,0 1,0
0860791T CLG   FRANCOIS RABELA POITIERS 1,0 1,0
0861053C CLG   JEAN MONNET     LUSIGNAN 1,0 1,0
0861073Z CLG   THEOPHRASTE REN ST BENOIT 1,0 1,0

LYC 0860037Y LPO   NELSON MANDELA  POITIERS CEDEX 0,9 0,9
SEP 0860048K SEP   LPO NELSON MAND POITIERS CEDEX 0,1 0,1

Total L0426 ESPAGNOL 15,0 2,0 17,0
L1000 HIST. GEO. 016 CLG 0160029V CLG   ALFRED RENOLEAU MANSLE 1,0 1,0

0160050T CLG   JULES VERNE     ANGOULEME CEDEX 1,0 1,0
0160094R CLG   NORBERT CASTERE RUELLE SUR TOUV 1,0 1,0
0160106D CLG   RENE CASSIN     GOND PONTOUVRE 1,0 1,0
0160866E CLG   JEAN MOULIN     BARBEZIEUX ST H 1,0 1,0
0161075G CLG   PIERRE BODET    ANGOULEME 1,0 1,0

LYC 0160022M LPO   EMILE ROUX      CONFOLENS 1,0 1,0
017 CLG 0170056U CLG   ROBERT CELLERIE ST SAVINIEN 1,0 1,0

0170063B CLG   EDGAR QUINET    SAINTES CEDEX 1,0 1,0
0170071K CLG   HELENE DE FONSE SURGERES 1,0 1,0
0171129K CLG   ANDRE DULIN     AIGREFEUILLE D 1,0 1,0
0171210Y CLG   MARC CHAGALL    DOMPIERRE SUR M 1,0 1,0
0171339N CLG   DE L'ATLANTIQUE AYTRE CEDEX 1,0 1,0

LYC 0170029P LGT   LEONCE VIELJEUX LA ROCHELLE CED 1,0 1,0
079 CLG 0790034H CLG   LOUIS MERLE     SECONDIGNY 1,0 1,0

0790708R CLG   MARIE DE LA TOU THOUARS 1,0 1,0
0790929F CLG   RENE CAILLIE    MAUZE SUR LE MI 1,0 1,0

086 CLG 0861092V CLG   FERDINAND CLOVI POITIERS CEDEX 1,0 1,0
LYC 0860034V LGT   VICTOR HUGO     POITIERS CEDEX 1,0 1,0

0860035W LGT   CAMILLE GUERIN  POITIERS CEDEX 1,0 1,0
0860038Z LGT   ALIENOR D AQUIT POITIERS CEDEX 1,0 1,0

Total L1000 HIST. GEO. 18,0 3,0 21,0
L1100 SC.ECO.SOC 017 LYC 0170042D LGT L CORDOUAN        ROYAN CEDEX 1,0 1,0

0171418Z LGT   SAINT-EXUPERY   LA ROCHELLE CED 1,0 1,0
079 LYC 0790036K LGT   CITE SCOLAIRE J THOUARS CEDEX 1,0 1,0
086 LYC 0860034V LGT   VICTOR HUGO     POITIERS CEDEX 1,0 1,0

0860037Y LPO   NELSON MANDELA  POITIERS CEDEX 1,0 1,0
0860038Z LGT   ALIENOR D AQUIT POITIERS CEDEX 1,0 1,0

Total L1100 SC.ECO.SOC 5,0 1,0 6,0
L1300 MATHEMATIQ 016 LYC 0160022M LPO   EMILE ROUX      CONFOLENS 1,0 1,0

017 CLG 0170035W CLG   BEAUREGARD      LA ROCHELLE CED 2,0 2,0
0170047J CLG   JEAN MONNET     ST AGNANT 1,0 1,0
0170071K CLG   HELENE DE FONSE SURGERES 1,0 1,0
0170082X CLG   MARCEL PAGNOL   TONNAY BOUTONNE 1,0 1,0
0170142M CLG   ALBERT CAMUS    LA ROCHELLE CED 1,0 1,0
0170388E CLG   FERNAND GARANDE LA TREMBLADE 1,0 1,0
0171056F CLG   EDOUARD GRIMAUX ROCHEFORT CEDEX 1,0 1,0
0171129K CLG   ANDRE DULIN     AIGREFEUILLE D 1,0 1,0

LYC 0170029P LGT   LEONCE VIELJEUX LA ROCHELLE CED 1,0 1,0
0170051N LPO   LOUIS AUDOUIN D ST JEAN D ANGEL 1,0 1,0
0170060Y LGT   BERNARD PALISSY SAINTES CEDEX 1,0 1,0
0170135E LPO L JEAN HYPPOLITE  JONZAC CEDEX 1,0 1,0
0171428K LT    LYCEE DE LA MER BOURCEFRANC LE 1,0 1,0

079 CLG 0790003Z CLG   BLAISE PASCAL   ARGENTONNAY 1,0 1,0
0790091V CLG   JULES SUPERVIEL BRESSUIRE CEDEX 1,0 1,0
0790708R CLG   MARIE DE LA TOU THOUARS 1,0 1,0
0791042D CLG   PIERRE MENDES F PARTHENAY CEDEX 1,0 1,0

LYC 0790036K LGT   CITE SCOLAIRE J THOUARS CEDEX 1,0 1,0
0791062A LGT   VENISE VERTE    NIORT CEDEX 1,0 1,0

086 CLG 0860019D CLG   ARTHUR RIMBAUD  LATILLE 1,0 1,0
0860040B CLG   JARDIN DES PLAN POITIERS 1,0 1,0
0860047J CLG   FREDERIC ET IRE VIVONNE 1,0 1,0
0860791T CLG   FRANCOIS RABELA POITIERS 1,0 1,0
0860792U CLG   GERARD PHILIPE  CHAUVIGNY 1,0 1,0
0861073Z CLG   THEOPHRASTE REN ST BENOIT 1,0 1,0

LYC 0860005N LGT   CITE TECHNIQUE  CHATELLERAULT C 1,0 1,0
0860009T LGT   ANDRE THEURIET  CIVRAY 1,0 1,0

Total L1300 MATHEMATIQ 27,0 2,0 29,0
L1400 TECHNOLOGI 017 CLG 0170055T CLG   FONTBRUANT      ST PORCHAIRE 1,0 1,0

0170063B CLG   EDGAR QUINET    SAINTES CEDEX 1,0 1,0
Total L1400 TECHNOLOGI 2,0 2,0

L1500 PHY.CHIMIE 017 CLG 0170970M CLG   JEAN GUITON     LAGORD 1,0 1,0
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L1500 PHY.CHIMIE 017 CLG 0171022U CLG   MAURICE CALMEL  MARANS 1,0 1,0
LYC 0170022G LGT   MAURICE MERLEAU ROCHEFORT CEDEX 1,0 1,0

079 CLG 0790703K CLG   PHILIPPE DE COM NIORT CEDEX 1,0 1,0
0790950D CLG   EMILE ZOLA      PRAHECQ 1,0 1,0

LYC 0791062A LGT   VENISE VERTE    NIORT CEDEX 1,0 1,0
086 CLG 0860020E CLG   ARSENE LAMBERT  LENCLOITRE 1,0 1,0

LYC 0860005N LGT   CITE TECHNIQUE  CHATELLERAULT C 1,0 1,0
0860034V LGT   VICTOR HUGO     POITIERS CEDEX 1,0 1,0
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L1500 PHY.CHIMIE 086 LYC 0860035W LGT   CAMILLE GUERIN  POITIERS CEDEX 1,0 1,0
Total L1500 PHY.CHIMIE 9,0 1,0 10,0

L1600 S. V. T. 016 LYC 0160003S LGT   MARGUERITE DE V ANGOULEME CEDEX 1,0 1,0
0161095D LGT   IMAGE ET SON    ANGOULEME CEDEX 1,0 1,0

017 CLG 0170088D CLG   MISSY           LA ROCHELLE CED 1,0 1,0
LYC 0170020E LPO L EMILE COMBES    PONS 1,0 1,0

0170042D LGT L CORDOUAN        ROYAN CEDEX 1,0 1,0
0170058W LGT   BELLEVUE        SAINTES CEDEX 1,0 1,0
0170060Y LGT   BERNARD PALISSY SAINTES CEDEX 1,0 1,0

079 LYC 0790007D LGT   MAURICE GENEVOI BRESSUIRE CEDEX 1,0 1,0
0790024X LGT   PAUL GUERIN     NIORT CEDEX 9 1,0 1,0
0790031E LPO L DU HAUT VAL DE  ST MAIXENT L EC 1,0 1,0

086 CLG 0860031S CLG   JEAN MOULIN     MONTMORILLON CE 1,0 1,0
LYC 0861228T LGT   DU BOIS D'AMOUR POITIERS CEDEX 1,0 1,0

Total L1600 S. V. T. 10,0 2,0 12,0
L1700 EDU MUSICA 016 CLG 0160040G CLG   EUGENE DELACROI ST AMANT DE BOI 1,0 1,0

017 CLG 0170007R CLG   JEAN MONNET     COURCON 1,0 1,0
079 CLG 0790699F CLG   ALBERT CAMUS    FRONTENAY ROHAN 1,0 1,0

0790709S CLG   FONTANES        NIORT CEDEX 1,0 1,0
Total L1700 EDU MUSICA 4,0 4,0

L1800 ARTS PLAST 016 CLG 0160895L CLG   ANDRE MALRAUX   BAIGNES STE RAD 1,0 1,0
017 CLG 0170035W CLG   BEAUREGARD      LA ROCHELLE CED 1,0 1,0

Total L1800 ARTS PLAST 2,0 2,0
L1900 E. P. S 016 CLG 0160024P CLG   ELISABETH ET RO LA COURONNE 1,0 1,0

0160884Z CLG   MARGUERITE DE V ANGOULEME 1,0 1,0
LYC 0160022M LPO   EMILE ROUX      CONFOLENS 1,0 1,0

017 CLG 0171056F CLG   EDOUARD GRIMAUX ROCHEFORT CEDEX 1,0 1,0
0171211Z CLG   ANDRE MALRAUX   CHATELAILLON PL 1,0 1,0

LYC 0170022G LGT   MAURICE MERLEAU ROCHEFORT CEDEX 1,0 1,0
0170027M LGT   RENE JOSUE VALI LA ROCHELLE 1,0 1,0
0170028N LGT   JEAN DAUTET     LA ROCHELLE CED 1,0 1,0

079 CLG 0790013K CLG   LÉO DESAIVRE    CHAMPDENIERS 1,0 1,0
0790089T CLG   GERARD PHILIPE  NIORT CEDEX 1,0 1,0
0790703K CLG   PHILIPPE DE COM NIORT CEDEX 1,0 1,0
0790708R CLG   MARIE DE LA TOU THOUARS 1,0 1,0
0790709S CLG   FONTANES        NIORT CEDEX 1,0 1,0
0790943W CLG   DU PINIER       MELLE 1,0 1,0

LYC 0790024X LGT   PAUL GUERIN     NIORT CEDEX 9 1,0 1,0
0790036K LGT   CITE SCOLAIRE J THOUARS CEDEX 1,0 1,0

086 CLG 0860031S CLG   JEAN MOULIN     MONTMORILLON CE 1,0 1,0
0860047J CLG   FREDERIC ET IRE VIVONNE 1,0 1,0
0861071X CLG   HENRI IV        POITIERS 1,0 1,0

Total L1900 E. P. S 16,0 3,0 19,0
L6200 NUM SC INF 016 LYC 0160020K LPO   JEAN MONNET     COGNAC CEDEX 1,0 1,0

Total L6200 NUM SC INF 1,0 1,0
L6500 ARTS APPLI 016 LYC 0160004T LGT   CHARLES A COULO ANGOULEME 1,0 1,0

Total L6500 ARTS APPLI 1,0 1,0
L8011 ECO.GE.COM 016 LYC 0160003S LGT   MARGUERITE DE V ANGOULEME CEDEX 2,0 2,0

0160020K LPO   JEAN MONNET     COGNAC CEDEX 1,0 1,0
Total L8011 ECO.GE.COM 3,0 3,0

L8012 ECO.GE.FIN 017 LYC 0170135E LPO L JEAN HYPPOLITE  JONZAC CEDEX 1,0 1,0
Total L8012 ECO.GE.FIN 1,0 1,0

L8013 ECO.GE.MK 017 LYC 0170051N LPO   LOUIS AUDOUIN D ST JEAN D ANGEL 1,0 1,0
079 LYC 0790029C LGT   ERNEST PEROCHON PARTHENAY CEDEX 2,0 2,0

0791062A LGT   VENISE VERTE    NIORT CEDEX 1,0 1,0
Total L8013 ECO.GE.MK 3,0 1,0 4,0

P0210 LET.HIS.GE 016 LP 0160049S LP LY JEAN ROSTAND    ANGOULEME CEDEX 1,0 1,0
017 SEP 0171058H SEP   LPO LOUIS AUDOU ST JEAN D ANGEL 1,0 1,0
086 LP 0861113T LP LY LE VERGER       CHATELLERAULT 1,0 1,0

Total P0210 LET.HIS.GE 2,0 1,0 3,0
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P0222 LET ANGLAI 016 LP 0160862A LP LY JEAN ALBERT GRE SOYAUX 1,0 1,0
079 LP 0790090U LP    LES GRIPPEAUX   PARTHENAY CEDEX 1,0 1,0

Total P0222 LET ANGLAI 1,0 1,0 2,0
P0226 LET ESPAGN 079 LP 0790090U LP    LES GRIPPEAUX   PARTHENAY CEDEX 1,0 1,0

Total P0226 LET ESPAGN 1,0 1,0
P1315 MATH.SC.PH 017 LP 0170031S LP LY PIERRE DORIOLE  LA ROCHELLE CED 1,0 1,0

LYC 0170070J LPO L DU PAYS D'AUNIS SURGERES 1,0 1,0
086 LP 0860039A LP LY LE DOLMEN       POITIERS CEDEX 1,0 1,0

0860823C LP LY REAUMUR         POITIERS 1,0 1,0
Total P1315 MATH.SC.PH 3,0 1,0 4,0

P2400 G.I.S.MET 017 LP 0171238D LP    ROMPSAY         LA ROCHELLE CED 1,0 1,0
Total P2400 G.I.S.MET 1,0 1,0

P4500 G.MECA.ENG 016 LP 0160862A LP LY JEAN ALBERT GRE SOYAUX 1,0 1,0
Total P4500 G.MECA.ENG 1,0 1,0

P7200 BIOTECHNOL 017 LP 0170025K LP    GILLES JAMAIN   ROCHEFORT CEDEX 1,0 1,0
0170031S LP LY PIERRE DORIOLE  LA ROCHELLE CED 1,0 1,0

086 LP 0860006P LP    EDOUARD BRANLY  CHATELLERAULT C 1,0 1,0
0860029P LP LY RAOUL MORTIER   MONTMORILLON CE 1,0 1,0
0860039A LP LY LE DOLMEN       POITIERS CEDEX 1,0 1,0
0861113T LP LY LE VERGER       CHATELLERAULT 1,0 1,0

Total P7200 BIOTECHNOL 5,0 1,0 6,0
P7300 SC.TEC.MED 016 LP 0160049S LP LY JEAN ROSTAND    ANGOULEME CEDEX 1,0 1,0

Total P7300 SC.TEC.MED 1,0 1,0
P8013 ECO.GE.VEN 016 LP 0160036C LP LY JEAN CAILLAUD   RUELLE SUR TOUV 1,0 1,0

017 SEP 0171058H SEP   LPO LOUIS AUDOU ST JEAN D ANGEL 1,0 1,0
079 LP 0790964U LP    THOMAS JEAN MAI NIORT CEDEX 1,0 1,0

Total P8013 ECO.GE.VEN 2,0 1,0 3,0
P8039 ECO.GE.GA 016 SEP 0160865D SEP   LPO JEAN MONNET COGNAC CEDEX 1,0 1,0

Total P8039 ECO.GE.GA 1,0 1,0

Total général 198,0 41,0 239,0
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